D-EN-K01-12/19-001

Complete Optical Fiber Test and Cleaning Kit

Tool kits

Description:

Fiber optic test and inspection tool kit features the
A063-SLO laser sources (1310/1550nm or 850/1300nm
with 2,5mm universal connector) and A053-MPO power
meter (850/1300/1310/1490/1550nm) as a compact and
economical solution for all applications in fiber optic
network verification, installation, maintenance and sur-
veillance. This kit has everything you need to properly
clean optical fiber and faces, bulkhead connections and
fibers in preparation for splicing application.

Easily carrying with different tool kit combinations
according to customer's request.

Item number Tool name Quantity
EC11.030000.012 Tri-Hole Fiber Stripper 293-SFT 1pc
EC11.030000.011 Kevlar Scissors 1-CK 1pc
EC11.030000.057 Optical power meter, -70 to +10dBm 1pc
EC11.030000.058 Optical light source, SM 1310/1550nm 1pc
EC11.030000.059 Adapters: (2)SC-LC, (1)LC-LC, (1)SC-SC 1pc
EC07.704170.032 2,5mm One-click cleaner SC 1pc
EC07.704170.040 MTP/MPO One-click cleaner 1pc
EC11.030000.062 Optical fiber cassette cleaner 1pc
EC11.030000.081 Visual fault locator SO1-LFV 1pc
EC11.030000.063 1m FC/PC SM Patch cord 1pc
EC07.704170.033 1,25mm One-click cleaner LC 1pc
EC11.030000.065 400x Fiber Microscope (SC/LC) 1pc
EC11.030000.024 Fiber optic cleaning cube 1pc
EC11.030000.010 Black Marker 1pc
EC11.030000.046 Deluxe carrying tool case 1pc

Ordering information:
Item W(T(Ig)ht Product dimension (cm) ec number
Complete Optical Fiber Test and Cleaning Kit 5 37x26,5x13,8 EC11.030000.K06

Note:
Tool kit case is possible to customized on demand
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